Meo:PTA
PTA Catheter
OTW dual-lumen design
0.035“ guide wire compatible
Tri-fold balloon wrapRounded tip
Designed to Cross
in a Safer Way
Doing Things Better
MeoMedical GmbH
Potsdamer Strasse 12
D-80802 München
Phone: +49 (0)89-32389960
Fax: +49 (0)89-32389970
distributed by
Technical Data
Catheter Design:  Over-the-wire
Shaft size:  4.8F for 5.0 – 8.0
 5.8F for 9.0 – 10.0
Shaft material:  Pebax
Balloon material:  Modified PA
Balloon compliance:  Semi-compliant
Balloon fold:  Tri-fold
Cone angle: 30 degrees
Catheter tip profile: 0.067” 1.7 mm for 5.0 – 8.0
 0.075” 1.9 mm for 9.0 – 10.0
Tip design: rounded tip
Tip length:  6 mm
Nominal Pressure: 6 bar
Rated Burst Pressure:  13 (10) bar
Maximum Guide Wire:  0.035”
Usable Length / GW Lumen: 75 cm
Balloon length:   20-40-60-80 mm
Balloon diameter:  5.0-6.0-7.0-8.0-9.0-10.0 mm
Meo:PTA
PTA Catheter
Balloon Diameter (mm) Balloon Length (mm)
20 40 60 80
5.0 1-P01-5020-0 1-P01-5040-0 1-P01-5060-0 1-P01-5080-0
6.0 1-P01-6020-0 1-P01-6040-0 1-P01-6060-0 1-P01-6080-0
7.0 1-P01-7020-0 1-P01-7040-0 1-P01-7060-0 1-P01-7080-0
8.0 1-P01-8020-0 1-P01-8040-0 1-P01-8060-0 1-P01-8080-0
9.0 1-P01-9020-0 1-P01-9040-0 1-P01-9060-0 1-P01-9080-0
10.0 1-P01-10020-0 1-P01-10040-0 1-P01-10060-0 1-P01-10080-0
Catalog Numbers
Doing Things Better